Performance Information 2019

St Just

Combined (Reading, Writing and
Maths)

Reading
Writing (Teacher Assessment)

Maths

SPaG (Spelling, Punctuation and
Grammair)

St Just

Combined (Reading, Writing and
Maths)

Reading
Writing (Teacher Assessment)

Maths

SPaG (Spelling, Punctuation and
Grammar)

Average Scores

Key Stage 2 Performance Data 2019

National
44

59
78
74

78

National

22
11

53

65

73
78
79

78

11

27
20
27

36

Difference

Difference



St Just
Reading

Maths

SPaG (Spelling, Punctuation and
Grammair)

Progress Measures

Reading
Writing
Maths

National
100
103

103

St Just

104
105

106

Difference

-4.4
-2.4

-2.5

-1.7
3.1
0.2



