## Performance Information 2019

## **Key Stage 2 Performance Data 2019**

	St Just	National	Difference
<b>Combined</b> (Reading, Writing and Maths)	44	65	-5
Reading	59	73	-3
Writing (Teacher Assessment)	78	78	0
Maths	74	79	-1
<b>SPaG</b> (Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar)	78	78	0

	St Just	National	Difference
<b>Combined</b> (Reading, Writing and Maths)	4	11	-1
Reading	7	27	-5
Writing (Teacher Assessment)	22	20	0
Maths	11	27	17
<b>SPaG</b> (Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar)	53	36	-4

## **Average Scores**

	St Just	National	Difference
Reading	100	104	-4.4
Maths	103	105	-2.4
<b>SPaG</b> (Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar)	103	106	-2.5

## **Progress Measures**

	St Just
Reading	-1.7
Writing	3.1
Maths	0.2